UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

SCHEDULE 13D

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

(Amendment No. __)*

Aspen Group, Inc. (Name of Issuer)

Common Stock, par value \$0.001 per share

(Title of Class of Securities)

04530L203

(CUSIP Number)

Oksana Malysheva c/o Linden Education Partners, LLC 301 Congress Ave. Austin, Texas 78701 (312) 590-0098

(Name, Address and Telephone Number of Person Authorized to Receive Notices and Communications)

December 1, 2017

(Date of Event which Requires Filing of this Statement)

If the filing person has previously filed a statement on Schedule 13G to report the acquisition that is the subject of this Schedule 13D, and is filing this schedule because of \$\$240.13d-1(e), 240.13d-1(f) or 240.13d-1(g), check the following box. \square

Note: Schedules filed in paper format shall include a signed original and five copies of the schedule, including all exhibits. See Rule.13d-7 for other parties to whom copies are to be sent.

*The remainder of this cover page shall be filled out for a reporting person's initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information which would alter disclosures provided in a prior cover page.

The information required on the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ("Act") or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes).

(

1	NAME OF REPORTING PERSONS				
=					
	Educacion Significativa, LLC				
2	CHECK THE APPROPR	IATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP			
	(a) 🗆				
	(b) 🗆				
3	SEC USE ONLY				
4	SOURCE OF FUNDS				
	00				
5	CHECK BOX IF DISCL	OSURE OF LEGAL PROCEEDINGS IS REQUIRED PURSUANT TO ITEMS 2(d) OR 2(e)			
6	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE	CE OF ORGANIZATION			
	D.1				
	Delaware				
		7 SOLE VOTING POWER			
		1,203,209 (1)			
	NUMBER OF	8 SHARED VOTING POWER			
	SHARES	0			
	BENEFICIALLY	a gov b propositivi is power			
	OWNED BY EACH REPORTING	9 SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER			
	PERSON WITH:	1,203,209 (1)			
		10 SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
		IV SHARED DISTOSHIVE FOWER			
		0			
11	AGGREGATE AMOUN	I I T BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
	1.202.200 (1)				
	1,203,209 (1)				
12	CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (11) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES				
13		EPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (11)			
	8.1% (2)				
14	TYPE OF REPORTING	PERSON			
	00				

⁽¹⁾ Beneficial ownership of the shares of Common Stock owned by ESL is also attributable to Ms. Malyshev, as the sole member and

Item 1. Security and Issuer

This Schedule 13D re

(a)

- (b)
- (c)
- (d)
- (e)

(f)

Other than as stated above, the Reporting Persons have no present plans or intentions relating to the transactions described in clauses (a) through (j) of Item 4 of Schedule 13D. The Reporting Persons, however, will take such actions with respect to the Reporting Persons' investment in the Issuer as deemed appropriate in light of existing circumstances from time to time and reserve the right to acquire or dispose of securities of the Issuer, to enter into hedging relationships with respect to such securities, or to formulate other purposes, plans, or proposals in the future depending on market conditions and/or other factors.

Item 5. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

- (a) ESL owns 1,203,209 shares of Common Stock of the Issuer, which represents approximately 8.1% of the outstanding shares of Common Stock of the Issuer.
- (b) Beneficial ownership of the shares of Common Stock owned by ESL is also attributable to Linden as the sole voting member of ESL, and to Ms. Malysheva, as the sole member and manager of Linden. Power is exercised through Ms. Malysheva.
- (c) During the 60 days prior to the date of this filing, the Reporting Persons did not affect any transactions in the shares of Common Stock of the Issuer.
- (d) No person other than ESL has the right to receive or the power to direct the receipt of dividends from, or the proceeds from the sale of, the shares of Common Stock.
- (e) Not applicable.

Item 6. Contracts, Arrangements, Understandings or Relationships with Respect to Securities of the Issuer

Ms. Malysheva, Linden and ESL have entered into the Joint Filing Agreement attached hereto as Exhibit 7.1 with respect to the joint filing of this Schedule 13D.

Other than the matters disclosed above in response to Items 4 and 5, and this Item 6, the Reporting Persons are not parties to any contracts, arrangements, understandings, or relationships with respect to any securities of the Issuer, including but not limited to the transfer or voting of any of the securities, finder's fees, joint ventures, loan or option agreements, puts or calls, guarantees of profits, division of profits or loss, or the giving or withholding of proxies.

Item 7. Material to Be Filed as Exhibits

7.1 <u>Joint Filing Agreement</u>, dated December 11, 2017.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Date: December 11, 2017

/s/ Oksana Malysheva

Oksana Malysheva

Linden Education Partners, LLC

By: /s/ Oksana Malysheva

Oksana Malysheva

Manager

Educacion Significativa, LLC

By: /s/ Oksana Malysheva

Oksana Malysheva Manager

EXHIBIT INDEX

Exhibit	
Number	Description

7.1 <u>Joint Filing Agreement</u>, dated December 11, 2017.

JOINT FILING AGREEMENT

This will confirm the agreement by and among all the undersigned that the Statement on Schedule 13D filed on or about this date and any further amendments thereto with respect to beneficial ownership by the undersigned of the shares of common stock, par value \$0.001 per share of Aspen Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Issuer"). This agreement is being filed on behalf of each of the undersigned in accordance with Rule 13d-1(k)(1) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

The undersigned further agree that each party hereto is responsible for timely filing of such Statement on Schedule 13D and any further amendments thereto, and for the completeness and accuracI teness and r